
Arizona School Redessign Survey
Career Academies

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at 

your school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

 Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us

Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net

Apache Vernon Elementary School District # 9 Vernon Elementary 121 K-8 Jim Devlin jdevlin@vernon.k12.az.us

Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
s

Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org
Cochise PPEP Inc. Colin L. Powell Learning Center 80 9-12 Geraldeen Levi glevi@ppep.org

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 350 9-12 r devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Cocnino FlagstafUnified Leupp Public 120 PK-5 MaryJo Eldridge meldridge@fuds1.org

Coconino Page Unified School District Lake View Elementary 617 K-5 Robin Greymountain
rgreymountain@pageud.k12.az.
us

Coconino
Coconino County Regional Accommodation 
School Dist. # 99

Tse'yaato' High School 70 9-12 William Fleming lfleming@coconino.az.gov

Coconino Flagstaff Unified School District #1 Flagstaff High School 1638 9-12 Tony Cullen Tcullen@fusd1.org

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign.

1655 PK - 12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Coconino Fredonia - Moccasin USD #6 Fredonia High School 75 9-12 Nick Bartlett nbartlett@fredonia.org

Gila Payson Unified School District Rim Country Middle School 600 6-8 Gary Witherspoon gary.witherspoon@pusd.com

Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gcrsdpeggy@gmail.com
Graham Gila Preparatory Academy Gila Preparatory Academy 60 9-12 Crae Wilson craewilson5@hotmail.com

Graham County Thatcher Unified School District No. 4 Thatcher High School 402 9-12 Carol McAtee
mcatee.carol@thatcherud.k12.
az.us

Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 k-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Cotton Boll Elementary School 980 K-8 David Snyder dsnyder@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Sandra Day O'Connor High School 2390 9-12 Bryce Anderson bryce.anderson@dvusd.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Youngker High School 1395 9-12 Johnny Ray jray@buhsd.org
Maricopa Allen-Cochran Enterprises, Inc. Center for Educational Excellence 330 K-8 Stacey Cochran gcsc27@cox.net

Maricopa Blueprint Education Hope High School 220 9-12 Ric Rodriguez ricr@blueprinteducation.org

Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Buckeye Union High School 1200 9-12 Tawn Argeris targeris@buhsd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Washington High School 1650 9-12 Carol Lippert carol.lippert@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Peoria Unified Desert Harbor 802 PK-8 Laurie Little llittle@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa Academy with Community Partners Academy with Community Partners 199 9-12 Margaret Williamson mtwilliamson@acpathope.org

Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Tempe High 1456 9-12 Mark Yslas myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Red Mountain High School 2600 10-12 Dr. Gerald D. Slemmer gdslemme@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Central High School 2250 9-12 Christopher Jones cjones1@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Accelerated Learning 
Academy

40 10-12 Mary Ann Wood maryann.wood@srpmic-ed.org



Arizona School Redessign Survey
Career Academies

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at 

your school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

Maricopa Sequoia Choice Schools
Sequoia Choice Arizona Distance 
Learning

752 K-12 Paula Bynum
paula.bynum@sequoiachoice.o
rg

Maricopa Ecademie Ecademie High School 150 9-12 Kristen Smith Kristen.Smith@goodwillaz.org

Maricopa Western Maricipoa Education Center #402 West-MEC 26613 9-12 Gregory Donovan greg.donovan@west-mec.org

Maricopa Mesa Unified Crossroads Focus School 140 7-12 Tiffany Kelly tkkelly@mpsaz.org

maricopa peoria unified school district ira a murphy 530 K-8 robin dahlman rdahlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us

maricopa Career Success Schools Career Success Main Campus 350 9-12 Harriet Caruso hcaruso@csschools.com
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Deer Valley High School 1960 9-12 Barbara Dobbs barbara.dobbs@dvusd.org
Maricopa N/A- Charter Heritage Elementary School 1010 K-8 Bobbi Fisher bfisher@hesglendale.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa RSD Charter School, Inc
RSD Computerized plus High School 
and Online Program

250 9-12 Sandra Davis sandy@rsdcharterschool.com

Maricopa Lead Charter schools
Leading Edge Academy/ Gilbert Early 
College

260 K-12 Victoria Hallam
vhallam@leadingedgeacademy.
com

Maricopa Tolleson Elementary School District Porfirio H. Gonzales Elementary School 930 K-8 Juan Medrano jmedrano@tesd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Partnership with Parents Desert Heights Charter School 630 K-9 Chelsey Peitz
cpeitz@desertheightsschools.or
g

Maricopa Dysart USD Willow Canyon HS 2100 9-12 Anthony Capuano anthony.capuano@dysart.org

Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District #69 Paradise Valley High School 1550 9-12 Cynthia L Davis cydavis@pvschools.net

Maricopa Victory High School, Inc. Victory High School 52 9-12 Shirley Branham
victoryhighschoo@qwestoffice.
net

Maricopa County Career Success Schools Career Success Schools - North Phoenix 175 9-12 Maureen Racz mracz@csschools.com

Maricopa County Pinnacle Education Inc Pinnacle 120 9-12 Bryant Murphy bmurphy@pin-ed.com

Maricopa County Peoria Unified School District Sahuaro Ranch Elementary School 600 K-8 Valerie Larrison vlarrison@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa County Litchfield Elementary School District Wigwam Creek Middle School 920 6-8 Dave Mayer mayer @lesd.k12.az.us
Mohave Western Arizona Vocational Education #50 WAVE JTED 3,200 9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy) bparkerwave@gmail.com
Mohave County Kingman Unified School District #20 Kingman High School 2100 9-12 Patricia Mickelson pmickelson@kusd.org
Navajo Snowflake Unified School District Snowflake High School 730 9-12 Larry Titus larryt@snowflake.k12.az.us

Navajo Snowflake Unified Snowflake Junior High 400 7-8 Kim Lewis klewis@snowflake.k12.az.us

Navajo Shonto Preparatory School
Shonto Preparatory Technology High 
School

130 9-12 Richard McClements rmcclements@shontoprep.org

Pima Amphitheater Coronado K-8 1100 K-8 Monica Nelson mnelson@amphi.com
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Tucson Unified School District Mary Meredith K-12 School 63 2-12 Terri Polan terri.polan@tusd1.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Altar Valley Altar Valley Middle School 310 5-8 Russell Federico rfederico@avsd.org
Pima TUSD Carson MS 520 6-8 John Howe john.howe@tusd1.org
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Pima Ajo Unified School District Ajo Elementary and Ajo High School 453 K-12 Joen Painter
jpainter@tabletoptelephone.co
m

Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org
Pima Amphitheater Richard B. Wilson Jr K-8 1127 K-8 Adrian Hannah ahannah@amphi.com
Pinal Apache Junction Unified School District Apache Junction High School 1573 9-12 Heidi Golemon hgolemon@ajusd.org
Yavapai Bagdad School District Bagdad High School 135 9-12 Thomas Finnerty finnertyt@commspeed.net
Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios Bill@PaceAcademy.com

Yavapai Mountain Institute JTED Mountain Institute JTED 550 9-12 Dr. Ray Polvani
rpolvani@mountaininstitute.ne
t

Yuma Gadsden School District San Luis Middle School 635 7-8 Rafael Sanchez rsanchez@gesd32.org


	Career Academies

